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Fony6

2725774-22
2248662-22
2725783-22
2725805-22
2725788-22
2725772-22
2725800-22
2726277-22
2248606-22
2726226-22
2725771-22
2726274-22
3516602-22
3516623-22
2726245-22
2248740-22
2726237-22
3516669-22
3516662-22
2726262-22
2248614-22
2725673-22
2726220-22
2725738-22
2725676-22
2725604-22
2725597-22
3516612-22
3516626-22
2248605-22
3516620-22
3516631-22
2726261-22
2248630-22
2726244-22
2725794-22
3516622-22
2725775-22
2725808-22
2726247-22
2725722-22
2248635-22
2725729-22
3516613-22
2725799-22
3516663-22
2248626-22
2248628-22
2726228-22
2726272-22
2725802-22
2726253-22
2726257-22
2248603-22
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BiactaHb

182.194
182.194
182.194
182.194
182.194
182.194
182.194
182.194
180.506
180.506
180.506
180.506
180.189
180.189
180.506
180.189
180.506
180.189
180.189
180.506
180.506
179.450
180.506
180.189
179.450
169.841
169.841
180.189
180.189
180.506
180.189
180.189
180.506
180.506
180.506
182.194
180.189
182.194
182.194
180.506
180.189
180.506
180.189
180.189
180.506
180.189
180.506
180.506
180.506
180.506
182.194
180.506
180.506
180.506

Mpwnir

10:24:53
10:24:56
10:25:01
10:25:04
10:29:43
10:29:50
10:29:54
10:29:58
10:28:08
10:28:11
10:28:15
10:28:38
10:28:23
10:28:50
10:29:41
10:29:23
10:30:07
10:29:42
10:29:57
10:30:42
10:30:46
10:29:46
10:31:20
10:31:04
10:30:23
10:18:22
10:18:25
10:31:20
10:31:35
10:32:04
10:32:07
10:32:27
10:33:25
10:33:53
10:34:10
10:36:13
10:33:50
10:36:17
10:36:22
10:34:34
10:34:09
10:34:53
10:34:48
10:34:51
10:35:28
10:35:41
10:37:23
10:37:26
10:37:30
10:37:38
10:39:50
10:38:17
10:38:42
10:41:01
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03:22:04
03:22:07
03:22:12
03:22:15
03:26:54
03:27:01
03:27:05
03:27:09
03:25:20
03:25:23
03:25:27
03:25:50
03:25:40
03:26:07
03:26:53
03:26:40
03:27:19
03:26:59
03:27:14
03:27:54
03:27:58
03:26:57
03:28:32
03:28:21
03:27:34
03:16:31
03:16:34
03:28:37
03:28:52
03:29:16
03:29:24
03:29:44
03:30:37
03:31:05
03:31:22
03:33:24
03:31:07
03:33:28
03:33:33
03:31:46
03:31:26
03:32:05
03:32:05
03:32:08
03:32:40
03:32:58
03:34:35
03:34:38
03:34:42
03:34:50
03:37:01
03:35:29
03:35:54
03:38:13

Kny6 Cymu
Ban
901.65 100.00
90143  99.59
901.06 99.18
900.84  98.78
88059  98.37
880.09  97.96
879.81  97.55
879.53  97.14
879.09  96.73
878.87  96.33
87859 9592
87695  95.51
876.12  95.10
87421  94.69
87250  94.29
871.88  93.88
87068  93.47
870.55  93.06
869.50  92.65
868.23 92.24
867.96  91.84
867.12 9143
86560  91.02
864.84  90.61
864.54  90.20
86426  89.80
864.04 89.39
86373  88.98
86270  88.57
862.56  88.16
86050  87.76
859.14 87.35
857.04  86.94
855.14  86.53
85399  86.12
85377  85.71
85351  85.31
85350  84.90
853.17  84.49
85238  84.08
85223  83.67
851.11  83.27
849.62  82.86
84942 8245
84877  82.04
846.09 81.63
84119  81.22
841.00  80.82
84074 8041
84021  80.00
839.54 0.00
837.68  0.00
836.06  0.00
827.19  0.00

Koed.
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4.000
8.000
12.000
16.000
20.000
24.000
28.000
32.000
36.000
40.000
44.000
48.000
52.000
56.000
60.000
64.000
68.000
72.000
76.000
80.000
84.000
88.000
92.000
96.000
100.000
104.000
108.000
112.000
116.000
120.000
124.000
128.000
132.000
136.000
140.000
144.000
148.000
152.000
156.000
160.000
164.000
168.000
172.000
176.000
180.000
184.000
188.000
192.000
196.000
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)

0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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[AnpopeHko I'.B. 2
[Anpopenko I.B.
Avaoperko I.B.
[npopenko I.B.
[AwnpopeHko '.B. 2
[Awnaopenko I.B. 2
[Jnpopenko I.B.
[AnpopeHko I'.B. 2
CeHueHko B.INM.
CeHueHko |.B.
CeHueHko B.IM.
CeHueHko B.IM.
Macroyerko O.B.
Mactouerko O.B.
CeHueHko |.B.
Mactouenko O.B. 2
CeHueHko |.B.
MactoueHko O.B.
Mactouenko O.B.
CeHueHko |.B.
CeHueHko B.IM.
Lepcriok B.I. 2
CeHueHko B.IM.
Mactouenko O.B. 2
Lllepctiok B.T.
Jlebigb A.B. 2
JNebiab AB.
Mactouerko O.B.
Mactouerko O.B.
CeHueHko B.IM.
Mactouerko O.B.
Mactouenko O.B.
CeHyeHko |.B.
CeHueHko B.IM.
CeHueHko |.B.
Avaopexko I.B.
Mactrouerko O.B.
[Jnpopenko I.B.
[Awvpopetrko I.B. 2
CeHueHko |.B.
Mactouenko O.B. 2
CeHueHko B.IM.
Mactouenko O.B. 2
MactoueHko O.B.
CeHueHko B.IM.
Mactouerko O.B.
CeHueHko B.IM.
CeHueHko B.IM.
CeHueHko |.B.
CeHuenko |.B.
Avaoperko I.B.
CeHueHko |.B.
CeHueHko |.B.
CeHueHko B.IM.

Kny6

Cymun
Cymn
Cymmn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymu
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymu
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymun
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymun
Cymun
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymun
Cymn
Cymmn
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymu



3516682-22
2248652-22
2248659-22
2725609-22
2248666-22
2725663-22
2726642-22
2725674-22
3516683-22
2725801-22
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180.189
182.194
182.194
169.841
182.194
179.450
183.098
179.450
180.189
182.194

10:41:42
10:45:22
10:45:26
10:31:07
10:48:35
10:46:41
10:51:00
10:49:20
10:51:47
11:05:50

03:38:59
03:42:33
03:42:37
03:29:16
03:45:46
03:43:52
03:49:01
03:46:31
03:49:04
04:03:01

822.84
818.67
818.42
811.60
807.00
801.59
799.49
792.21
786.62
749.72

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

o

- =2 O = O O O O o

MactoueHko O.B. 2 Cymm
[npopenko I.B. Cymn
[wnpopetko I.B. Cymn

Jlebigb AB. Cymn
[wnpopenko I.B. Cymn
Lepcriok B.I. 2 Cymn

[Jenncerko FO.M. Cymn

Llepctiok B.T. Cymm

MactoueHko O.B. 2 Cymn

[wnpopenko I.B. Cymn
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